77
www.loadstarsensors.com • sales@loadstarsensors.com • Specifications subject to change without notice.
© 2020 Loadstar Sensors • 48521 Warm Springs Blvd., Suite 308, Fremont, CA 94539 • P: (510) 274-1-USB or (510) 274-1872 F: (510) 952-3700
2218
10
52
R22
4xM5 x 0.8, 8mm deep

Seal Type IP66
Compatible Accessories
Ordering Information
Multiple Load Cell Capacities
RSB2 Part No.
25  kilogram RSB2-25M-S
50  kilogram RSB2-50M-S
100  kilogram RSB2-100M-S
250  kilogram RSB2-250M-S
500  kilogram RSB2-500M-S
1000 kilogram RSB2-01KM-S
Lo
ad
 C
el